tel: (847) 941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC

•	Pendants	ordered	separately;	for	options	see	pages	6-7
Series Canopy Size Finish
SOLO ORDERING GUIDE
MS
BL - Matte	Black
WH - White
Special Order
BZ - Bronze
SG - Satin	Gold
SS - Satin	Silver
CS - Customer
									Specified
Example:  MS-4811-BL-SURJ-LGDSF
MS  Solo
Modular	System
For Joiner options,
See page 3
For Drivers/Wattage/
Dimming/Mounting
information,
See page 8
4811-  48”/	11	Ports
48CS-  48”/	Customer
												Specification
2205-  22”/	5	Ports
22CS-  22”/	Customer
												Specification
Mounting Type
SURJ- Surface	Mount/	Remote	Driver/J-Box	Cover
SUIL-  Surface	Mount/	Integral	Driver/Long	End	Feed
STRJ- Stem	Mount	/	Remote	Driver/J-Box	Cover
STIR- Stem	Mount	/	Standalone	Driver	w/Round	Canopy
STID- Stem	Mount/	Standalone	Driver	w/Deep	Round
											Canopy
SPRJ- Suspended/Remote	Driver/J-Box	Cover
SPIR- Suspended/Standalone	Driver	w/Round		Canopy
SPID- Suspended/Standalone	Driver	w/Deep	Round
										Canopy
Lengths
1/9
21.8” (22” Nominal) 5 ports
47.7” (48” Nominal) 11 ports
2205
4811
Mounting (see	pg.	2)
Surface	Mount
Stem	Mount	(5”	stem	length)
Suspended	(adjustable	to	96”)2.8”
(7.11 cm)
1.66”
(4.2 cm)
Pendant
LGDSF
Short	Frosted
Lightguide
Other pendants
available - see
following pages
6 and 7 for
options and
ordering codes
How To Order a Solo System
•	Complete	the	Solo	Canopy	Order	Guide,	below
•	Choose	Canopy	Size	and	Finish
•	Choose	Mounting	type	(see	page	2)
•	Choose	Pendants	(see	pages	6	and	7)
•	Go	to	page	8	and	choose	Driver	Type/Watts/Dimming
Mounting	in	Ordering	Table
•	For	Solo	System	Layout	Guide,	see	page	9
•	Contact	your	Blackjack	Lighting	Sales	Representative	or
factory	for	more	information
4.4”
(Between Ports,
center to center)
Solo Systems
Type: Quantity:Project:
Note: SKU#: 	MS		-								-								-									-
tel: (847) 941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
SURJ- Surface	Mount/
Remote	Driver/	J-Box	Cover
4.5”	x	7”
5”	Dia.	x	.25”
4.6”	Dia.	x	.75”
12”	x	2.8”	x	1.7”
SUIL- Surface	Mount/	Integral
Driver/	Long	End	Feed
(60-96W	max.)
STRJ- Stem	Mount/	Remote
Driver/	J-Box	Cover
(96W	max.)
STIR- Stem	Mount/
Driver	Inside	Canopy/
Round	Canopy
(20-40W)
SPRJ- Suspended/	Remote
Driver/	J-Box	Cover		(96W
max.)
SPIR- Suspended/	Driver
Inside	Canopy/	Round
Canopy	(20-40W)
SPID- Suspended/	Driver
Inside	Canopy/	Deep	Round
Canopy	(60-96W)
STID- Stem	Mount/	Driver
Inside	Canopy/	Deep
Round	Canopy	(60-96W)
6.7”	Dia.	x	1.7”
6.7”	Dia.	x	1.75”
6.7”	Dia.	x	2.7”
6.75”	Dia.	x	2.5”
2/9
STEM MOUNT
Aircraft Cable
Round Canopy
Aircraft Cable
Deep Round Canopy
Aircraft Cable Mount
Junction Box Cover
STEM MOUNT POWER FEED OPTIONS
SUSPENDED POWER FEED OPTIONSSUSPENDED
Stem Mount

Top View Top View
Top View Top View
SOLO ORDERING GUIDE Type
ACJE-  End	Joiner
ACJI-  Internal	“I”	Joiner
ACJL-  “L”	Joiner
ACJT-  “T”	Joiner
ACJX-  “X”	Joiner
Finish
BL - Matte	Black
WH - White
Special Order
BZ - Bronze
SG - Satin	Gold
SS - Satin	Silver
CS - Customer
									Specified
Solo System Joiner Options
tel: (847) 941-0588
email: sales@blackjacklighting.com
Blackjacklighting.com
1547 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove IL, 60089
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2023 Blackjack Lighting LLC
Aircraft cable shown
Canopy Mounted
Stem shown
Canopy Mounted
Fastener mounted
through canopy to
ceiling anchor
(by others)
4/9
Stem Mounting
Surface Mounting
“L” Joiner
“L” Joiner
“T” Joiner
“T” Joiner
“L” Joiner
Ceiling Canopy
w/ 96W driver
Typical Solo
canopy housing
typ. 4 places
Typical Solo
canopy housing
typ. 6 places
Typical Solo
canopy housing
typ. 8 places
Typical short Solo
canopy housing
typ. 3 places
Typical short Solo
canopy housing
typ. 6 places
Solo
Grid Spacer
LED pendant
(see pages 6 - 7 for
options)
LED pendant
(see pages 5-6 for
options)
LED pendant
(see pages 5-6 for
options)

 Remote 3 Wire
(96W LUTRON Driver)
DRIVER ORDERING GUIDE
6.7”
(17.02 cm)
Deep Round Canopy
(60W and 96W Drivers)
6.7”
(17.02 cm)
Round Canopy
(20W and 40W Drivers)
2.7”
(6.9 cm)
1.8”
(4.6 cm)
9.17”
(23.3 cm)
3.4”
(8.6 cm)
1.9”
(4.8 cm)
 Round Canopy
(40W LUTRON Driver)
6.7”
(17.02 cm)
1.8”
(4.6 cm)
End Feed
(20W and 40W Drivers)
Long End Feed
(60W and 96W Drivers)
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
12”
(30.5 cm)
5.9”
(15 cm)
1.7”
4.3 cm
4.5”
(11.43 cm)
1.7”
4.3 cm
2.8”
(7.1 cm)
MountingType Watts Dimming
12T TRIAC	Dimming  IN Integral
27U 120-277V/	Universal
Dimming	(TRIAC	/	ELV	/	0-10V)
 RE Remote	40W 40	Watts
60W 60	Watts
96W 96	Watts
Example:  94ST-96W-27U-RE
20W 20	Watts94SR Universal	Driver	in
											Remote	Canopy
94ST Universal	(Standard)
94LT Lutron
94CS Customer
											Specification
27E 120-277V/	Lutron	EcoSystem
 IC Inside	Canopy
10.5”
(26.67 cm)
2.0”
(5.08 cm)
5.5”
(13.97 cm)
4.2”
(10.7 cm)
4.9”
(12.4 cm)
3”
 (7.62 cm)